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CAMPIONATO UNDER 17

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

MCO CALCIO

PRO ALBA CANINO

MONTEFIASCONE

SORIANESE

CSL SOCCER 21 8.0

ATLETICO CIMINA

FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA

VITERBO

CASTEL SANT'ELIA
VETRALLA (LA BOTTE)
TUSCANIA
LADISPOLI (MARINA DI S.NICOLA)

VITERBO (ELLERA)

21/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23

22/01/23

11:

11

11:

00

:00

:00

30

2) CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

3) CURA CALCIO

4) FULGUR TUSCANIA

5) IL GABBIANO GYM

6) VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC
RipPOSA. e et i i iieiiann,

GIRONE A

1) BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L.

2) CELLENO

3) FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA

4) PIANOSCARANO 1949

5) SABAZIA CALCIO

6) SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

7) TARQUINIA CALCIO

ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA

VIRTUS MARTA

FULGUR TUSCANIA

SORIANESE

ANGUILLARA CALCIO

VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

556 CUS (ERBA)
VIA SAN CAMILLO DE LELLIS SNC

642 DARIDA MICHELE (ERBA)
VIA ROMA SNC

573 NAGNI LUIGI (ERBA)
VIA VALLE CARBONA SNC

88 MACCARRI VINCENZO (TERRA)

VIA PIANSANO SNC

469 LOMBARDI ANGELO (SINTEX)
VIA DELLA LUNA SNC

782 ELLERA (TERRA)
VIA PO, SNC

TORNEO UNDER 16

697 BARCO (TERRA)
VIA MONTI CIMINI 28/A

566 COMUNALE SABATINI D. (TERRA)
VIA TEVERINA KM 15.300

621 GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) (SINTEX)
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC

206 BRUNI OLIVIERO (TERRA)
VIA FILIBERTO BOCCACCI 13

787 RANUCCI SANDRO "A" (TERRA)
VIA DELLA MAINELLA

381 RICCUCCI FRANCESCO (TERRA)
VIA DELL'IMMACOLATA SNC

111 BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)

VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC

VITERBO (BARCO LAPILA)
CELLENO

RONCIGLIONE

VITERBO (PIANOSCARANO)
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA
CIVITAVECCHIA

TARQUINIA

21/01/23

8/02/23
22/01/23
21/01/23
21/01/23
21/01/23

21/01/23

15:

15:

11:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00

00
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CAMPIONATO UNDER 15

GIRONE A

1) ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA
2) C.M. TOLFALLUMIERE

3) CSL SOCCER 21 8.0

4) CURA CALCIO

5) ISCHIA DI CASTRO

6) NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL
7) SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004

FOOTBALL CLUB NEPI ASD

REAL VASANELLO

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

MONTEFIASCONE

TARQUINIA CALCIO

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

DOPOLAVORO FOOTBALL CLUB

239

583

573

416

621

381

STADIO IVANO FRONTI (SINTEX)
VIA DELLE COLONIE 46

SCOPONI FELICE (SINTEX)
VIA DELLA PACIFICA SNC

DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)

VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC
NAGNI LUIGI

VIA VALLE CARBONA SNC
BOZZINI ANTONIO COMUN. (SINTEX)
VIA CADUTI SUL LAVORO SNC
GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) (SINTEX)
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC
RICCUCCI FRANCESCO

VIA DELL'IMMACOLATA SNC

(ERBA)

(TERRA)

SANTA MARINELLA

TOLFA

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)

VETRALLA (LA BOTTE)

ISCHIA DI CASTRO

RONCIGLIONE

CIVITAVECCHIA

21/01/23
21/01/23
22/01/23
21/01/23
22/01/23
21/01/23

22/01/23

15:

11:

15:

10:
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PROVINCIALE UNDER 14

GIRONE “A”

1) ACADEMY MAREMMANA

2) NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL
3) POL. FAUL CIMINI S.R.L.
4) SORIANESE

5) VIRTUS MARTA

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

CELLENO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

CASTIGLIONE CALCIO

MONTEFIASCONE

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

621

125

21

542

INCOTTI "A" (ERBA)
STRADA STATALE AURELIA KM 108
GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) (SINTEX)
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC

DON ARMANDO MARINI (ERBA)
VIA BONAVENTURA TECCHI SNC
COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CASALACCIO 50
ROMAGNOLI G.& POLOGGI O. (ERBA)
VIA TUSCANIA SNC

MONTALTO DI CASTRO
RONCIGLIONE

VITERBO (VILLANOVA)
SORIANO NEL CIMINO

MARTA (LA CHIUSA)

22/01/23
21/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23

22/01/23

10:

10:

:00

00

30

GIRONE “B”

ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA

BRACCIANO CALCIO

EVERGREEN CIVITAVECCHIA

IL GABBIANO GYM

MCO CALCIO

TARQUINIA CALCIO

LEOCON

ALBA ROMA 1907

PASSOSCURO

ANGUILLARA CALCIO

BASSANO ROMANO

VITERBESE 1908 SRL

| Pubblicato in Viterbo il 11 Gennaio 2023 |

IL SEGRETARIO

Giancarlo Gentili

STADIO IVANO FRONTI (SINTEX)
VIA DELLE COLONIE 46
D'AIUTO CESARE B (TERRA)
VIA DI MONTERANO SNC
DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)

VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

LOMBARDI ANGELO (SINTEX)
VIA DELLA LUNA SNC

COMUNALE A (SINTEX)
VIA RODARI GIANNI SNC

BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)

VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC

SANTA MARINELLA
CANALE MONTERANO
CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)
LADISPOLI (MARINA DI S.NICOLA)

ORIOLO ROMANO

TARQUINIA

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci

21/01/23
21/01/23
21/01/23
21/01/23
22/01/23

21/01/23

15:

17:

17:

00

00

:00

00



